

Dt: 15.11.2021

To

BSE Ltd.

Regd. Office: 25th Floor,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai -400 001

Ref: B.C. Power Controls Limited, Scrip Code-537766, ISIN No- **INE905P01028**

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for quarter ended September 30, 2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper copies of Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021, published in following newspapers on 14th November 2021:

1. Financial Express (All Edition) – English
2. Jansatta (Delhi Edition)- Hindi

This is for your kind information and record please.

Yours Faithfully,

For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

Rajbir Sharma

(RAJBIR SHARMA)

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

M.NO. A-66244



Encl: As above

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

CIN : L31300DL2008PLC179414

Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail : info@bonlongroup.com, Tel: 011-47532792-95, Fax: 011-47532798**Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021** (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year 30.09.2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,263.02	15,025.06	5,754.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	64.18	(38.91)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	64.18	(38.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.79)	44.07	(28.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.79)	44.07	(28.92)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1969.87
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(0.005)	0.07	(0.05)
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.005)	0.07	(0.05)

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITEDSd/-
Arun Kumar Jain
Managing Director
DIN - 00438324Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.11.2021**SOUTHERN INFOSYS LIMITED**Reg. office: 402-A, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Ph. : 011-43045402 E-mail: southerninfosys@gmail.com Web: www.southerninfosys.com
CIN: L67120DL1994PLC059994**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**

Particulars	(₹ in lakh)				(₹ in lakh)			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.20 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.20 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	281.21	558.71	765.80	839.92	281.21	558.71	765.80	839.92
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.12	1.14	1.50	3.26	2.12	1.14	1.50	3.26
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.46	0.86	0.28	1.32	1.40	0.18	0.95	1.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	0.46	0.86	0.28	1.32	1.40	0.18	0.95	1.58
Equity Share Capital	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per share (of ₹ 10/- each) or continuing and discontinued operations								
Basic:	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.00	0.02	0.03
Diluted:	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.00	0.02	0.03

Notes:
1. The unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
2. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the above financial result for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bse.com) and Company's website (www.southerninfosys.com).
4. The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under The Companies Act, 2013

For Southern Infosys Limited

Sd/-
Siddharth Sharma
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07401382Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.11.2021**PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED**

CIN: L45202DL1985PLC019746

Regd. Office: 23, 11nd Floor, North West Avenue, Club Road, West Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026
Website: www.panaficindustrialsltd.com E-mail: panafic.industrials@gmail.com Tel: 011-25223461**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT (PROV.) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021**

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Audited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Revenue from operations	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
Interest income	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
TOTAL revenue from operations	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
OTHER INCOME	-	-	-	-
TOTAL INCOME	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
EXPENSES				
Finance Cost	-	-	-	1.30
Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-	9.67
Employee Benefits Expenses	0.15	1.20	0.50	5.67
Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	-	-	-	2.40
Other expenses	8.92	0.98	0.04	14.61
TOTAL EXPENSES	9.07	2.18	0.55	33.65
Profit before exceptional items and tax	(1.48)	1.09	1.95	16.16
Profit before tax	(1.48)	1.09	1.95	16.16
Tax expenses				
Current tax	-	0.24	0.51	-
Deferred tax credit/(charge)	-	-	-	(11.40)
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (A)	(1.48)	0.85	1.44	27.56
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME				
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (B)	-	-	-	-
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (A+B)	(1.48)	0.85	1.44	27.56
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Re. 1 per share)	821.25	821.25	821.25	821.25
Other Equity				
Earnings per equity share (Face value of Re. 1 each)				
Basic (in Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Diluted (in Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

UN-Audited Financial Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at 30.09.2021

Statement of Assets and Liabilities	(₹ in Lakhs)		Statement of Assets and Liabilities	(₹ in Lakhs)	
	UN-Audited As at 30th Sep, 2021	Audited As at 31st March, 2021		UN-Audited As at 30th Sep, 2021	Audited As at 31st March, 2021
A ASSETS			B LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
1 Financial assets			1 LIABILITIES		
Cash and cash equivalents	26.49	67.42	Financial liabilities	-	-
Loans	1,950.16	1,640.15	- Trade payables	-	-
Other financial assets	-	-	total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	-	-
Total - Financial assets	1,976.65	1,707.56	total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	10.14	9.33
2 Non-financial assets			Enterprises Borrowings	1,189.88	919.56
Current tax assets (net)	6.85	6.80	- Other financial liabilities	0.33	0.33
Deferred tax assets (net)	47.63	47.63	Total - Financial liabilities	1,200.35	929.22
Property, plant and equipment	4.48	4.48	Non financial liabilities		
Other non-financial assets	0.21	0.21	EQUITY		
Total - Non financial assets	59.16	59.11	Equity share capital	821.25	821.25
			Other equity	14.20	16.20
			Total - Equity	835.45	837.45
			TOTAL - LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
			TOTAL - ASSETS	2,035.81	1,766.67

Notes:-
1. The Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 30.09.2021 were approved and adopted in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 13th November, 2021
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Company's (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS)
3. Segment reporting is not applicable as the company activity falls within a single business segment.
4. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
5. No Shareholder complaints/grievances has been received during the above referred quarter and no complaint/grievance are lying unresolved at the end of the Quarter ended on 30.09.21.
6. The above results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & on company website at www.panaficindustrialsltd.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Panafic Industrials LimitedSd/-
Sarita Gupta
Managing Director
DIN : 00113099Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.11.2021**NEELKANTH ROCK-MINERALS LIMITED**

CIN NO. L14219RJ1988PLC062162

REGISTERED OFFICE: FLAT NO. 606, SCHEME CHOPASANI JAGIR, KHASRA NO. 1757/4, PLOT NO. 15/16 JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN-342001

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Month Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year 30.09.2020 Unaudited
		(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)	(Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.09	0.09	4.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
6	Equity Share Capital	504.37	504.37	504.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR NEELKANTH ROCK-MINERALS LIMITEDNORATMAL KAWAR
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00464435Place : JODHPUR
Date : November 13, 2021**CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED**Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016
Email : century@centuryextrusions.com
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com
Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012/11231, Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656
CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 Un-Audited	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
PART-I				
1 Revenue from operation	7326	6614	5107	13940
2 Other Income	9	6	28	15
3 Total Income from operation (1+2)	7335	6620	5135	13955
4 Expenses				
a) Cost of materials consumed	5734	5296	3743	11030
b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	86	(259)	49	(173)
c) Employee benefits expense	342	359	307	701
d) Finance Cost	189	187	159	375
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	57	132	128	189
f) Other expenses	693	765	645	1458
Total Expenses	7101	6480	5031	13561
5 Profit/(+) / Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	234	140	104	374
6 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
7 Profit/(+) / Loss(-) before tax (5+6)	234	140	104	374
8 Tax Expenses				
(1) Current tax	59	35	-	94
(2) Deferred tax	21	3	(10)	24
9 Net Profit/(+) / Loss (-) after Tax (7-8)	154	102	114	256
10 Other Comprehensive Income (Loss)	7	7	(3)	14
11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	161	109	111	270
12 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
14 EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)				
a) Basic	0.19	0.13	0.14	0.32
b) Diluted	0.19	0.13	0.14	0.32

Notes :
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
2 The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com

For Century Extrusions Limited

Sd/-
Vikram Jhunjhunwala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN :- 00169833Place : Kolkata
Date : 13/11/2021**SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L74930TG2006PLC050223

Registered office : Plot No. 19-III, Road No.71, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Public School, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 096. Phone.No: 040-66288888
Fax: 040-23551401, website: www.smslife.in email cs@smslife.in**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
		(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,675.12	16,275.12	6,175.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	577.37	1,080.31	499.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,354.62	1,857.56	499.58
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional items)	1,025.25	1,388.01	331.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/Loss after tax) and other comprehensive income)	1,024.25	1,384.01	326.96
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value: ₹ 10/- each)	302.33	302.33	302.33
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)**	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (Not annualized) a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	33.91	45.91	10.96

**as on March 31, 2021 was ₹ 126.19 Cr.

NOTES :**a) Standalone Results**

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)	(₹ in Lakhs)
Total Income from Operations	8,475.51	15,797.98	6,052.25
Net Profit before Tax	1,285.63	1,696.50	470.29
Net Profit after Tax	974.33	1,264.14	313.09

b) The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on November 13, 2021 and The results were subjected to Limited Review report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

c) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

d) The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for quarterly / half-yearly results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / half-yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.smslife.in).

By order of the Board
for SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITEDTVSN Murthy
Managing Director
DIN: 00465198Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13-11-2021**CSJ Infrastructure Private Limited**

Registered Office: Plot 178-178A, Industrial Area, Phase - I, Chandigarh - 160002

Tel. No. 0

